
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982
(AS AMENDED) THAT THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE RESTORED TO THE REGISTER BY ORDER

OF THE CIRCUIT COURT.

COMPANIES  REGISTRATION OFFICE
AN OIFIG UM CHLARU CUIDEACHTAI

COMPANIES ACTS, 1963 TO 2006



Registrar of Companies

Helen Dixon

IRIS OIFIGIÚIL, 2 03-JUN-11 2

COMPANY RESTORATION

BC VENUE CONTROL LIMITED

SELATONE LIMITED

THE ARK EARLY YEARS CARE & 
EDUCATION CENTRES LIMITED

MO FAT COMMODITIES (CLONMEL) 
LIMITED

NEWLINE (CLARENBRIDGE) 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

20-DEC-2010

29-DEC-2010

29-DEC-2010

02-FEB-2011

13-APR-2011

Date of 
Restoration

Date of 
RestorationCompany Num / Name

407294

246448

356404

128928

272784

Company Num / Name


