COMPANIES REGISTRATION OFFICE AN OIFIG UM CHLARU CUIDEACHTAI

COMPANIES ACTS, 1963 TO 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 12 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 (AS AMENDED) THAT THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE RESTORED TO THE REGISTER BY ORDER OF THE CIRCUIT COURT.

COMPANY RESTORATION

Compan	y Num / Name	Date of Restoration	Company Num / Name	Date of Restoration
407294	BC VENUE CONTROL LIMITED	20-DEC-2010		
246448	SELATONE LIMITED	29-DEC-2010		
356404	THE ARK EARLY YEARS CARE & EDUCATION CENTRES LIMITED	29-DEC-2010		
128928	MO FAT COMMODITIES (CLONMEL) LIMITED	02-FEB-2011		
272784	NEWLINE (CLARENBRIDGE) CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	13-APR-2011		